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St. Barnabas Church | Confirmation Program 2024-2025 
Student Mass – When there is a Student Mass, students must sign-in at the back of the church 

before Mass begins, then be seated in the reserved pews at the front. There is no class at 3:30pm. 

DATE DESCRIPTION TIME / NOTES 

* Saturday, September 21 Orientation 1:30pm-3:30pm 

1. Sunday, September 22 Class 3:30pm-5:30pm 

2. Sunday, October 6 Class 3:30pm-5:30pm 

* Sunday, October 13 

Student Mass 

C1 Rite of Commitment at 

Mass 

11:00am 

C1 Sponsor is to be seated 

with student 

* Wednesday, October 16 Parent & Sponsor Seminar 7:00pm-8:30pm 

3. Sunday, October 20 Class 3:30pm-5:30pm 

4. Sunday, November 3 Class 3:30pm-5:30pm 

* Saturday, November 16 Parent & Sponsor Seminar 10:00am-11:30am 

5. Sunday, November 17 Class 3:30pm-5:30pm 

* Sunday, November 24 Student Mass 11:00am 

6. Sunday, December 8 Class 3:30pm-5:30pm 

* Saturday, December 14 C1 RETREAT 
9:00am-6:00pm 

Lambertian Ministry Center 

7. Sunday, December 15 Class 3:30pm-5:30pm 

* Saturday, December 21 Advent Confession 10:00am 

8. Sunday, January 5 Class 3:30pm-5:30pm 

* Sunday, January 5 C2 Parent Meeting 3:30pm 

9. Sunday, January 12 Class 3:30pm-5:30pm 

* Wednesday, January 15 Parent & Sponsor Seminar 7:00pm-8:30pm 

10. Sunday, February 2 Class 3:30pm-5:30pm 

* Saturday, February 8 Parent & Sponsor Seminar 10:00am-11:30am 
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C2 Confirmation Mass Rehearsal: To be announced. 

 

C2 Confirmation Mass Date: To be announced. 

 

This schedule is subject to change. If there are any changes, we will inform all parents and 

students as soon as possible. Thank you for your understanding. 

* Sunday, February 9 Student Mass 11:00am 

11. Sunday, February 16 Class – C1 Saint Reports Due 3:30pm-5:30pm 

* February 28 – March 2 C2 WEEKEND RETREAT Santiago Retreat Center 

* Sunday, March 9 Student Mass 11:00am 

* Wednesday, March 12 Parent & Sponsor Seminar 7:00pm-8:30pm 

12. Sunday, March 16 Class – C2 Bishop Letters Due 3:30pm-5:30pm 

* Saturday, March 22 
C2 Sponsor & Candidate 

Retreat 
10:00am-12:00pm 

13. Sunday, March 30 Class – Hours/Reflections 

Due 
3:30pm-5:30pm 

* Saturday, April 5 Lenten Confession 10:00am 

* Sunday, April 6 
Student Mass 
C2 Rite of Acceptance at Mass 

11:00am 

C2 Sponsor is to be seated 

with student 

* Saturday, April 12 Parent & Sponsor Seminar 10:00am-11:30am 

14. Sunday, April 13 Class 3:30pm-5:30pm 

15. Sunday, April 27 Class 3:30pm-5:30pm 

* Sunday, May 4 Student Mass 11:00am 

16. Sunday, May 11 Class 3:30pm-5:30pm 

17. Sunday, May 18 Class 3:30pm-5:30pm 


